Sl

No.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Particulars

Admission fees

Tuition Fees (Recurring)
Development Fees(Recurring)
Laboratory Fees(Recurring)
Term/ Sessions Fees(Recurring)
Seat Rent(Recurring)

Library Deposit

Registration Fees

Identity Card

Mess Entrance Fees
Establishment Fees(Recurring)
Hostel Establishment Charge (Recurring)
Mess Advance

Library Card

Examination Fees(Recurring)
Mark sheet(Recurring)

Mess Caution Deposit

Transcript

Academic Regulations and Syllabi

Total Admission Fees (Including Recurring)
Semester Fees (Recurring)

Doctoral Programme
Admission fees for Master’s Degree

Day Scholar
Within Outside
University University

700.00 6000.00
1500.00 12000.00
600.00 3000.00
600.00 2000.00
200.00 2000.00
500.00 1500.00
400.00 1000.00
50.00 50.00
300.00 1200.00
50.00 100.00
400.00 500.00
50.00 100.00
200.00 500.00
200.00 200.00
5750.00 30150.00
3650.00 20800.00

Within
University

Hosteller
Outside
University

700.00 6000.00
1500.00 12000.00
600.00 3000.00
600.00 2000.00
200.00 2000.00
500.00 1800.00
500.00 1500.000
400.00 1000.00
50.00 50.00
300.00 1500.00
300.00 1200.00
100.00 1200.00
500.00 1000.00
50.00 100.00
400.00 500.00
50.00 100.00
800.00 3000.00
200.00 500.00
200.00 200.00
7950.00 38650.00
4250.00 23800.00



